DAYTONA

RESULTS

INKART >>
SUPERCHAMPS

THURSDAY NIGHT
LEAGUE
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DAY TONAD>

INKART >>

CADETS:

Position Driver Rl R2 R3 | R4 | R5 | R6 R7 | R8  Total
1 Gillen Townshend 61 | 61 61 303
2 Leo Sibthorpe 53 56 54 163
3 Charlie Marden 55 | 51 57 163
4 Lily Catignon 50 | 50 55 155
5 Ryan Cafferkey 54 | 48 52 154
6 Kimi Densham 48 | 49 53 150
7 Caden Kavanagh 49 | 43 | 49 141
8 Grayson Reeves 47 | 39 46 132
9 Joshua Pink 45 | 39 | 48 132
10 Amelia-Alice Barreau 0 | 45 51 96
11 Jess Kirby 51 41 O 92
12 George Dickinson 0 | 41 50 91
13 Henry James 57 0 O 57
14 Teddy Mullan 52 0 |0 52
15 Leo Foster 0 0 @ 47 a7
16 Wilbur Huntingford 46 | 0 | 0 46
17 Ryan Dennan 4 | 0 0 a4

*See juniors on the next page



DAY TONAD>

JUNIORS:

Position Driver Rl R2 R3 | R4  R5  R6 R7 | R8 | Total
1 Jacob Kent 60 54 61 175
2 Arel Kesimgil 55 | 54 55 164
3 Rayaan Malik 54 | 57 49 160
4 Nathaniel Garai 50 | 49 @ 57 156
5 Ethan Steng 51 | 48 53 152
6 Noah Johnson 49 47 @ 54 150
7 Dominic Fleming 54 | 36 52 142
8 Charlie Wiltshire 48 | 41 @ 47 136
9 Teddy Tovey 45 | 24 46 115
10 Jacob Noble 57 |50 O 107
11 Michael Oxtoby-Page | 52 | 46 | 0 98
12 George Taylor 47 = 0 | 50 97
13 Dominik Gulbis 0 | 40 48 88
14 Clark Ferris 0 34 51 85
15 Declan Pires 0 32 44 76
16 Keith Onoyom 43 31 0 74
17 Ryan Dennan 0 | 28 42 70
18 Joshua Salt 44 | 25 0 69
19 Jason Taylor 46 | 22 0 68
20 Shuban Sellaturay 0 34 0 34



SODI: Lightweight
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DAY TONAD>

SUPERCHAMPS >>

Driver
Charlie Csepreghi
Freddie Burden
Jacob Csepreghi
Max Lindgren
Thomas Langford
Owen Turpin
Tom Justice
Lewis Bowey
Liam Weatherall
Oli Kite
Harrison Line
Max Passmore
Kai Ferner
Nathaniel Darcy
Daniel Jones
Brandon Edwards
Elliot Spencer
Henry Buckwell
Dawid Sniezko
Kyle Mcmillan
Max Davis

R1
55
46
38
46
51
50
55
45
40
27
28
40
32
30
27
44
21
22

23
26

SODI: Heavyweight

Position

[

O O N OO UV A WN

Driver
Freddie Jenkins
David Line
Sailesh Shah
Richard Da Silva
Charlie Fenton
Barrington Darcy
Abbie Boyd
Maxwell Boulton
Frederic Navarro

R1
56
50
51
46
53
44
53
45
0

R2
49
45
49
38
49
39
30
39
36
37
43
31
25
29
29
44
26
23

21

R2
60
56
52
48
39
41
49
42

R3
61
48
52
53
33
44
43
42
32
39
26
25
38
33
36

28
25
48

R3
59
48
49
51
53
46

51

R4 | R5 R6 R7 R8 Total
165
139
139
137
133
133
128
126
108
103
97
96
95
92
92
88

75
70
48
44
26

R4 | R5 | R6 R7 R8 Total

175
154
152
145
145
131
102
87

51
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DMAX: Heavyweight

Position
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DAY TONAD>

SUPERCHAMPS >>

DMAX: Lightweight

Driver
James King
Barry Morris
Harry Asher
Samuel Spencer
Oskar Varvedo
Luka Nik
Ewan Reeves
Jamie Tiley-Gooden
Karlis Elmanis
Jacob Equeall
Julia Stankowiak

Driver
Ashley Mayston-King
Tom Duffy
Myles Bate
Scott Woosey

Elliott Davies

R1
60
50
52
48
44
56
0
0
0
0
46

R2
58
50
47
51
39
50
40

54

R2
59
55
56

R3
53
51
48
46
43

43
60

54

R3
61
53
54
50

R4

R4

R5

R5

R6

R6

R7

R7

R8

R8

Total
171
151
147
145
126
106

83
60
54
54
46

Total
173
161
158
111

51



Position

SODI: Heavyweight (TOP 10)
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Driver
Barry Morris
George Benson
Tudor Geanta

DAY TONAD>
THURSDAY NIGHT

Charlie Csepreghi

Jacob Csepreghi
Max Michalski
Adam Pughe
Noah Willis
Zoe Cattet
Phil Heath

LEAGUE >>

SODI: Lightweight (TOP 10)

R1
25
16
18
0
0
12
0
8
10
6

R2
0
10
26

15
12
18

R3
0
13
0
25
18
8
10

R4
19
15
10

R5 | R6 | R7 | R8 | R9 | R10 | R11 | R12 | Total

26
12
1
18
10
0
15

70.0
66.0
55.0
55.0
53.0
41.0
37.0
35.0
26.0
24.0

Position Driver Rl R2 |R3 R4 R5  R6 R7 | R8 R9 | R10 | R11 | R12 | Total
1 DavidRollins = 26 | 16 16 15 26 99
2 Ash Chivers 18 18 | 25 | 18 | 15 94
3 Richard Danby | DNF | 26 | 12 @ 26 18 82
4 Michael Bowles | 15 0 | 18 | 10 | 12 55
5 Agastyalahkar | 12 | 10 10 0 | 10 42
6 Scott Woosey 0 12 ' 0 0 12
7 Ceceila Sheridan 0 0 0 8 0 8



DAY TONAD>

THURSDAY NIGHT
LEAGUE >>

DMAX: Lightweight (TOP 10)

Position Driver Rl  R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RI10 R11 R12  Total
1 Nathan Boyle 26 26 18 26 12 108
2 Lee Schnitzler 18 16 | 0 0 18 62
3 James King 0O 0 26 0 26 52
4 Mark Wyllie-Mackay 0 | 18 8 18 | 0 a4
5 Kai Ferner 10 8 | 6 12 4 40
6 Sorin Dinu 0 12 10 10 6 38
7 Julia Stankowiak 12 0 15 0 8 35
8 Leon Franken 0 0 15 | 10 25
9 Olivier Pikula 15 | 0 15
10 Liam Bidgood 0O 0 12 0 o0 12

DMAX: Heavyweight (TOP 10)

Position Driver Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 | R6  R7 | R8 | R9 | R10 | R11 | R12 | Total
1 Paul Studd 0 26 0 0 25 51
2 Ashley Mayston-King 26 0 0 0 19 45
3 Niklas Steiper 0 18 26 O 44
4 Zhanbo Yu 18 0 0 O0 O 18
5 David Rollins 0 0 15 15



